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35
70
34
27
24
45
19
55
83
18
85
a7
8
22
9
26
33
77
32
75
104
20
23
57
90
96
61
76
2
99
71
1
54
13
6
5
28
30
72
56
94
95
3
25
15
14
53
12

Parker Derek

Roy Patrick
Leonard William
Mujica Enmanuel
Ermuth Roger
Landriault Robert
Dusevic Lesley
Maynard Julien
Woodley Kevin
Tunney Jim

Yordy Chris
leblanc ma
Buckingham Linz
Dodge Megan
Crawley Cathy
Lunney Erin
Crochetiere Elyse
Volney Peter
Robertson Kevin
van Melle Reid
Palmer Janice
Bennett Jacey
Dusevic Dana
McDonald Richard
Wiebe Roman
Read Mark
Nienhuis Mars
Vierula John
Amos William
LeCompte Shawn
SUNTER MARGOT
Alain-Noel Anne-Michele
MARTINAT ERIC
Gordon Mary
Bogie Christine
Barclay David
Obradovic Milos
McKenna Catherine
Takoff Danielle
Miller Paul
Cameron Max
Dittmann Paul
Nadeau Patrick
Hanschell Jessica
Hooper Jon
Harden Joel
Mariano Chris
Garlough Joanne

4K Swim Final Rankings

Race Time Gender Age

00:57:39.3
00:58:11.9
00:59:02.5
00:59:27.7
00:59:28.2
01:01:19.0
01:02:28.5
01:03:02.9
01:04:24.2
01:05:52.0
01:05:53.1
01:06:56.7
01:07:10.9
01:07:34.7
01:07:52.0
01:07:53.7
01:08:26.3
01:08:26.7
01:08:54.1
01:09:00.0
01:09:14.7
01:09:25.8
01:10:32.9
01:11:05.3
01:11:10.6
01:11:10.7
01:14:12.8
01:15:54.6
01:16:28.7
01:16:30.8
01:16:32.6
01:17:40.2
01:17:40.4
01:18:13.5
01:18:16.3
01:18:30.3
01:18:39.7
01:18:51.6
01:19:02.5
01:19:27.7
01:20:10.8
01:20:35.9
01:20:39.0
01:21:07.2
01:21:24.8
01:21:38.6
01:21:50.1
01:22:46.6

MEZIZITEZZIEZEEZINTEEZITNTTANETNTNNEITNELZLZTETNZZI1TTTTININEIEZINEZLLZLSXZ

54
46
37
32
45
50
48
32
41
52
36
34
27
50
34
27
37
39
15
41
47
40
19
52
18
60
24
60
41
35
52
26
52
45
52
40
56
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33
48
34
27
57
44
31
43

City
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa

Gatineau
Greely
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
gatineau
Ottawa

North Gower

Ottawa
Kanata
GATINEAU
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Nepean
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Chelsea
Ottawa
OTTAWA
Gatineau
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Kanata
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa

Williamsburg

Wet Suit
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
yes
No
No
Yes
No
no
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
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58
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60
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64
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69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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89
90
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93
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Bib # Name

29
111
63
109
84
31
68
103
59
42
17
50
89
52
101
86
43
69
21
41
67
82
51
88
92
93
114
10
79
112
110
40

49
48
100
107
16
74
108
80
102
91
65
46
113
60
64

Seymour Mike
HARIDGE CLAUDE
Pozgay Anita
Gilmour Gavin

Wu Gi

Gilmore Kimberly
Raynaud Stephane
Jamison Bruce
Murphy Andi

Kopp Nadine
Hutton Alice
Lipovski Doreen
Pilote Valerie
Ludmer Reuben

Beland-Pelletier Caroline

Raymond Marie-Eve
Kozicki Sharon
Morin Frederique
Burtch Candace
Johnstone Alan

Psofogiannakis George

Wiseman David
Loken Marianne
Laverty Ryan
Aspirault Cedric
Bard Frederic
Aimers Julia
Emmond Sean
Waugh lan
Haimowitz Joseph
Gutierrez Laura
johnson jane
Bookless Carolina
Willis Cary
Lemberg Kara
Beardall Jan
Dicesare Robyn
Hruska Hana
Turpin Cheryl

Shi Patrick
Wenger Joelle
Clark Sharon
Giguere John
Pickett Sophie
LANTHIER ANICK
Fulford Christine
Nielsen Astrid
Perez Raul

4K Swim Final Rankings

Race Time Gender Age

01:22:49.4
01:23:06.8
01:23:14.7
01:23:36.9
01:24:22.1
01:24:46.0
01:24:49.3
01:25:01.8
01:25:09.2
01:25:34.3
01:26:27.2
01:26:34.7
01:26:56.2
01:27:30.6
01:27:53.2
01:28:47.2
01:28:56.4
01:29:40.5
01:29:55.2
01:30:51.8
01:31:26.5
01:32:09.4
01:32:23.4
01:32:37.8
01:33:04.5
01:33:58.2
01:35:29.0
01:37:01.6
01:37:04.2
01:37:19.3
01:37:34.5
01:38:48.8
01:38:58.5
01:40:22.6
01:41:08.0
01:42:01.3
01:44:22.9
01:44:48.6
01:45:33.0
01:45:52.0
01:45:59.0
01:46:23.7
01:46:26.8
01:47:33.3
01:51:10.1
01:52:03.9
01:53:06.0
01:54:03.5

43
56
49
22
33
33
44
55
55
33
42
49
17
40
42
21
52
28
44
49
38
56
50
20
36
37

43
40
48
52
41
55
58
42
54
52
54
52
46
26
48
50
42
45
52
46
53

City
Ottawa
STITTSVILLE
Ottawa
Ottawa
Kanata
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Orleans
Kanata
Gatineau
Kanata
Greely
Ottawa
Westmount
Ottawa
Ottawa
Orleans
Orleans

Mexico
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Beachburg
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
orleans
Kanata
GATINEAU
ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
SAINTE-THERESE
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa

Wet Suit
Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
No

no
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
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97
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100
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105 GALLANT CLARE

4
98
97
73
66
44

barbut elodie
Tokach Wendy
Roux Brenna
Thibault Caroline
Pihlainen Dan
Kuziak Natalia

4K Swim Final Rankings

Race Time Gender Age

01:55:27.9
01:58:40.7
02:05:46.7
02:05:51.9
02:09:58.3
02:10:58.7
02:19:00.7
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44
31
38
40
43
54
51

City
PAKENHAM
ottawa
Ottawa
Nepean
Ottawa
Ottawa
Chelsea

Wet Suit
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



